
CALENDAR – 2021 

IJKA SA Karate Opens  Mon 11 January 2021 
IJKA SA Karate Closes  Fri 26 November 2021 

PRIVATE SCHOOL TERMS 

Private School Term 1 Wed 13 January – Thu 8 April 
*Thu 25 February – Tue 2 March (Mid Term)
Sun 21 March (Human Rights Day)
Monday 22 March (Holiday)

Private School Term 2 Tue 4 May – Fri 30 July 
*Fri 25 June – Mon 5 July (Mid Term)
Wed 16 June (Youth Day)

Private School Term 3 Tue 31 August – Tue 30 November 
*Thu 14 October – Tue 19 October (Mid Term)
Fri 24 September (Heritage Day)

GRADING 

Grading 1  Fri 28 May 
Grading 2  Fri 27 Aug 
Grading 3  Fri 26 Nov 
Grading (1st Dan, 2nd Dan & 3rd Dan) Fri 28 May / Fri 26 Nov 

EVENTS 

IJKA SA (Brown, Jnr Black & Black Belt) Seminar (Copperleaf) Sat 6 Feb 
IJKA HQ Gasshuku in Yokohama, Japan Sat 10 Apr – Sun 18 Apr 
IJKA Gasshuku in North Macedonia Fri 11 Jun – Sun 13 Jun 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

IJKA SA Provincial Championships Sat 13 Mar 
IJKA SA National Championships Sat 9 Oct 

Please note that the abovementioned dates are preliminary and therefore subject to change 

*No training on Public Holidays, long weekends, the 3 x Private School Mid Term breaks and December. The dojo
remains open during all other times.


